STMicroelectronics - STM32L072RZI6DTR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

For a list of available options (speed, package, etc.) or for further information on any aspect
of this device, please contact your nearest ST sales office.
Table 96. STM32L072xx ordering information scheme
Example: STM32  L 072 R 8 T 6   D   TR
Device family
STM32 = ARM-based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
L = Low power
Device subfamily
072 = USB
Pin count
K = 32 pins
C = 48/49 pins
R = 64 pins
V = 100 pins
Flash memory size
8 = 64 Kbytes
B = 128 Kbytes
Z = 192 Kbytes
Package
T = LQFP
H = TFBGA
I = UFBGA
U = UFQFPN
Y = WLCSP pins
Temperature range
6 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 85 °C
7 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 105 °C
3 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 125 °C
Options
No character = VDD range: 1.8 to 3.6 V and BOR enabled
D = VDD range: 1.65 to 3.6 V and BOR disabled
Packing
TR = tape and reel
No character = tray or tube
DocID027100 Rev 3 145/147
STM32L072xx Revision history
146
9 Revision history
Table 97. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
02-Sep-2015 1 Initial release
26-Oct-2015 2
Changed confidentiality level to public.
Updated datasheet status to “production data”.
Modified ultra-low-power platform features on cover page.
Added note related to UFQFPN32 in Table 16: STM32L072xxx
pin definition.
In Section 6: Electrical characteristics, updated notes related to
values guaranteed by characterization.
Updated |VSS| definition to include VREF- in Table 23: Voltage
characteristics.
Updated fTRIG and VAIN maximum value, added VREF+ and VREF-
in Table 64: ADC characteristics.
Updated Figure 43: UFBGA100 - 100-pin, 7 x 7 mm, 0.50 mm
pitch, ultra fine pitch ball grid array package outline and Table 83:
UFBGA100 - 100-pin, 7 x 7 mm, 0.50 mm pitch, ultra fine pitch
ball grid array package mechanical data.
Added Section : Device marking for LQFP64.